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Estado de Minas Gerais

Demonstrativo%20da%20D%C3%ADvida%20Ativa

Período: 12/2015

MÊS SALDO EXERCÍCIO
ANTERIOR

MOVIMENTO NO EXERCÍCIO SALDO
INSCRIÇÃO ATUALIZAÇÃO CANCELADO BAIXA

01 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.022,41 65.166,43
02 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 802,25 64.364,18
03 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 130,04 64.234,14
04 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 354,91 63.879,23
05 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 737,45 63.141,78
06 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 241,86 62.899,92
07 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 133,53 62.766,39
08 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 254,94 62.511,45
09 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 357,14 62.154,31
10 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,80 62.055,51
11 67.188,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 292,59 61.762,92
12 67.188,84 0,00 16.920,11 0,00 919,82 77.763,21

806.266,08 0,00 16.920,11 0,00 6.345,74 77.763,21
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